Bradman Lake service total customer care

At Bradman Lake Inc. we understand the challenges facing our customers and pride ourselves on our exemplary service.

Our Aftermarket Team are dedicated to providing support to your business and machinery to ensure that you get the optimum efficiency, output and performance throughout the lifecycle of your equipment.

- Genuine Spares
- Service Exchange Units
- Modifications & Refurbishments
- Service Agreements & Process Improvement Plans

As the original machine manufacturer we offer you the reassurance of expert service and advice providing the best solution to suit your needs.

Walter Jones Production and Service Manager Direct dial: +1 704 940 1454

Cell: +1 704 560 3277 e-mail: walter.jones@bradmanlake.com

If you require more information on our services please do not hesitate to visit our website or contact us on

serviceus@bradmanlake.com

John Montgomery Spares & Storeroom Team Leader Direct dial: +1 704 940 1436 e-mail: bradmanlakespares@bradmanlake.com

Shannon Williford Aftermarket Administrator

Change Parts, Service & Support

Performance Improvements & Upgrades

Operator/Engineer Training

Direct dial: +1 704 665 0062 e-mail: bradmanlakespares@bradmanlake.com



PRODUCT FEEDING SYSTEMS STORAGE SYSTEMS BAKERY BAGGING FLOW WRAPPING CANTONING CASTE PACKING SHRINK WRAPPING PALLETIZING ROBOTICS TURNKEY SOLUTIONS

Bradman Lake Inc

3050 Southcross Boulevard Rock Hill, SC 29730 T: 704 588 3301

serviceus@bradmanlake.com

The information contained within this leaflet is deemed to be correct at the time of going to press. Due to the policy of continued improvement, we reserve the right to change any specifications without prior notice.



Autowrappers, Europack & Ibonhart are brands of Bradman Lake Ltd

www.bradmanlake.com

A Langley Holdings Company